Date Opponent Time

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

4th

6th

8th

10th

Freeburg vs. Lebanon
Marissa vs. Coulterville

Lebanon vs. New Athens
Coulterville vs. Oakdale

Oakdale vs. Marissa
New Athens vs. Freeburg

Consolation
Third Place
Championship

11:00 AM
12:15 PM

6:00 PM
7:15 PM

6:00 PM
7:15 PM

5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 PM




