

Date		Opponent	Time
Jan	4th	Freeburg vs. Lebanon Marissa vs. Coulterville	11:00 AM 12:15 PM
Jan	6th	Lebanon vs. New Athens Coulterville vs. Oakdale	6:00 PM 7:15 PM
Jan	8th	Oakdale vs. Marissa New Athens vs. Freeburg	6:00 PM 7:15 PM
Jan	10th	Consolation Third Place Championship	5:30 PM 6:45 PM 8:00 PM